Intelligent Transportation Systems
Features
SKY-MXM-2000B
SKY-MXM-500B
	� NVIDIA Blackwell architecture form factor (82 x 70 mm)
	� Up to 3328 CUDA cores, 104 RT cores and 26 Tensor cores, 17.7 TFLOPS
	� Discrete or MS-Hybrid mode supported
	� Memory Error Correction Code (ECC) supported

Compute API CUDA® Toolkit 8.0 and above, CUDA® Compute version 8 and above, OpenCL™ 1.2
Graphic API DirectX® 12, Vulkan 1.2,OpenGL® 4.6
Ordering Information
Part Number GPU Memory GPU Base/
Boost Clock RT Cores Tensor Cores FP32
Performance
Max Power
Consumption
Disply
Connectors
Supported
Feature
SKY-MXM-2000B-8HDA 8GB GDDR7 1522 MHZ /
2070 MHZ 104 26 17.7 TFLOPS 60W DP 2.1a*3 Discrete Mode
SKY-MXM-2000B-8HHA 8GB GDDR7 1522 MHZ /
2070 MHZ 104 26 17.7 TFLOPS 60W Headless Design MS-Hybrid Mode
SKY-MXM-500B-6HDA 6GB GDDR7 2160 MHZ /
2565 MHZ 56 14 9.2 TFLOPS 60W DP 2.1a*3 Discrete Mode
SKY-MXM-500B-6HHA 6GB GDDR7 2160 MHZ /
2565 MHZ 56 14 9.2 TFLOPS 60W Headless Design MS-Hybrid Mode
MXM 3.1 Type A NVIDIA® Quadro®
Embedded 2000B/500B with DP 2.1a
SKY-MXM-2000B SKY-MXM-500B